Summary Results Report

City School Election
November 2, 2021

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

22 0f 22
22 0f 22
00f 22
220f 22
21,744
4734

0
21.77%
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Summary Results Report
City School Election
November 2, 2021

Mayor City of Agency
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Nathan Bissell 80
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 81
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 7
Contest Totals 88
Council Member City of Agency
Vote For 3
TOTAL
Mandy Thrasher 75
Jacoby Deshler 70
Samantha Ulin 70
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 216
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 48
Contest Totals 264
Mayor City of Blakesburg
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Kevin R. Smith 46
Write-In Totals 12
Total Votes Cast 58
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 6
Contest Totals 64

Council Member City of Blakesburg

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 66
Total Votes Cast 66
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 62
Contest Totals 128

Council Member (Vac) City of Blakesburg

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 20
Total Votes Cast 20
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 44
Contest Totals 64
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Mayor City of Chillicothe
Vote For 1

John W. Richmond

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Wapello County, lowa

TOTAL

Council Member City of Chillicothe

Vote For 5

Troy L. Ragen

Deborah K. Richmond

Kay Hazzard

David Dalbey

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Mayor City of Eddyville
Vote For 1

Debbie Sundeen

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Council Member City of Eddyville
Vote For 3

Tod Kelsey

Nick Batterson

Robert Veldhuizen

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
1

9
13
14
11
58

0
22
80

TOTAL
41

64
105

25
130

TOTAL

98
98
97
19
312

78
390
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Mayor City of Eldon
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Jerry L. Potts 115
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 126
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 30
Contest Totals 156

Council Member City of Eldon

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Carl Culp 98
Brandon Potts 99
Write-In Totals 41
Total Votes Cast 238
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 74
Contest Totals 312
Mayor City of Kirkville
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 22
Total Votes Cast 22
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 4
Contest Totals 26
Council Member City of Kirkville
Vote For 5
TOTAL
Karl Wilz 23
Mary McCollum 23
Write-In Totals 60
Total Votes Cast 106
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 24
Contest Totals 130
Mayor City of Ottumwa
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Rick Johnson 2,272
Rick Bick 1,026
Write-In Totals 17
Total Votes Cast 3,315
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 107
Contest Totals 3,423
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Council Member City of Ottumwa

Vote For 3

TOTAL

Cara Galloway 1,589
Douglas David McAntire 1,739
Sandra G. Pope 1,957
Russ Hull 1,188
Ashley Noreuil 1,120
Matthew E. Pringle 985
Write-In Totals 46
Total Votes Cast 8,624

Overvotes 3

Undervotes 1,642

Contest Totals 10,269

School Board Member Cardinal SD

Vote For 2
TOTAL
Andy Noe 325
Timothy Albert 304
Write-In Totals 14
Total Votes Cast 643
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 125
Contest Totals 768
EBF School District DD #2
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Micah Van Mersbergen 0
Patrick Powers 10
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 10
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 0
Contest Totals 10
EBF School District DD #6
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Curt M. Houk 63
Write-In Totals 5
Total Votes Cast 68
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 5
Contest Totals 73
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EBF School District DD #7
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Eric Klyn 88
Scott Pilcher 33
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 121
Overvotes 1
Undervotes 6
Contest Totals 128

School Board Member Ottumwa SD

Vote For 3
TOTAL
Jeremy Weller 2,546
Jan Wetrich 2,620
Becky Ingle 2,463
Write-In Totals 67
Total Votes Cast 7,696
Overvotes 3
Undervotes 3,881
Contest Totals 11,580
School Board Member Fairfield
Vote For 3
TOTAL
Kelly Scott 0
Kelly Thompson 0
Alex Kessel 0
Mark Porter 0
Paige Novak 0
Tai Ward 0
Wade Stremsterfer 0
Cody Bauer 0
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 0
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 0
Contest Totals 0
Pekin School DD #3
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Ray Fear 51
Mark Wittrock 31
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 82
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 3
Contest Totals 85
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Pekin School DD #5
Vote For 1

John J. Greiner
Katie Stanley Keith
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Pekin School District At Large
Vote For 1

Jared Schultz

Kortney A. Baumberger

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Indian Hills CC Trustee DD #1
Vote For 1

Beth Danowsky

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Indian Hills CC Trustee DD #4
Vote For 1

Lori Yates

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Indian Hills CC Trustee DD #5
Vote For 1

Richard J. Gaumer

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals
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TOTAL
55

29

84

85

TOTAL
17

62

79

85

TOTAL
55

56

29
85

TOTAL
1,047
12
1,059

287
1,346

TOTAL
2,048

25
2,073

592
2,666
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Public Measure UT
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Yes 3,424
No 1,067
Total Votes Cast 4,491
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 243
Contest Totals 4,734
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