TOTAL **Statistics** Election Day Precincts Reporting 22 of 22 22 of 22 Precincts Complete 0 of 22 Precincts Partially Reported 22 of 22 Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 21,744 Registered Voters - Total 4,734 Ballots Cast - Total Ballots Cast - Blank 21.77% Voter Turnout - Total

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Wapello County, Iowa

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Wapello County, Iowa

Mayor City of Agency

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Nathan Bissell	80
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	81
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	7
Contest Totals	88

Council Member City of Agency Vote For 3

. 0.0 . 0. 0		
	TOTAL	
Mandy Thrasher	75	
Jacoby Deshler	70	
Samantha Ulin	70	
Write-In Totals	1	
Total Votes Cast	216	
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	48	
Contest Totals	264	

Mayor City of Blakesburg

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Kevin R. Smith	46
Write-In Totals	12
Total Votes Cast	58
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	6
Contest Totals	64

Council Member City of Blakesburg

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	66
Total Votes Cast	66
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	62
Contest Totals	128

Council Member (Vac) City of Blakesburg

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	20
Total Votes Cast	20
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	44
Contest Totals	64

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Wapello County, Iowa

Mayor City of Chillicothe Vote For 1

	TOTAL
John W. Richmond	10
Write-In Totals	4
Total Votes Cast	14
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	16

Council Member City of Chillicothe

Vote For 5

	TOTAL
Troy L. Ragen	11
Deborah K. Richmond	9
Kay Hazzard	13
David Dalbey	14
Write-In Totals	11
Total Votes Cast	58
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	22
Contest Totals	80

Mayor City of Eddyville

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Debbie Sundeen	41
Write-In Totals	64
Total Votes Cast	105
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	25
Contest Totals	130

Council Member City of Eddyville

VOLE FOI 3	
	TOTAL
Tod Kelsey	98
Nick Batterson	98
Robert Veldhuizen	97
Write-In Totals	19
Total Votes Cast	312
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	78
Contest Totals	390

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Wapello County, Iowa

Mayor City of Eldon Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Jerry L. Potts	115
Write-In Totals	11
Total Votes Cast	126
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	30
Contest Totals	156

Council Member City of Eldon

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Carl Culp	98
Brandon Potts	99
Write-In Totals	41
Total Votes Cast	238
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	74
Contest Totals	312

Mayor City of Kirkville

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	22
Total Votes Cast	22
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	4
Contest Totals	26

Council Member City of Kirkville

Vote For 5

, 6.6 , 6. 6	TOTAL
Karl Wilz	23
Mary McCollum	23
Write-In Totals	60
Total Votes Cast	106
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	24
Contest Totals	130

Mayor City of Ottumwa Vote For 1

vote For T	
	TOTAL
Rick Johnson	2,272
Rick Bick	1,026
Write-In Totals	17
Total Votes Cast	3,315
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	107
Contest Totals	3,423

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Wapello County, Iowa

Council Member City of Ottumwa Vote For 3

Vote For 3	
	TOTAL
Cara Galloway	1,589
Douglas David McAntire	1,739
Sandra G. Pope	1,957
Russ Hull	1,188
Ashley Noreuil	1,120
Matthew E. Pringle	985
Write-In Totals	46
Total Votes Cast	8,624
Overvotes	3
Undervotes	1,642
Contest Totals	10,269

School Board Member Cardinal SD

V	ote	FOI	4

	TOTAL
Andy Noe	325
Timothy Albert	304
Write-In Totals	14
Total Votes Cast	643
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	125
Contest Totals	768

EBF School District DD #2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Micah Van Mersbergen	0
Patrick Powers	10
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	10
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	10

EBF School District DD #6

	TOTAL
Curt M. Houk	63
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	68
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	5
Contest Totals	73

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Wapello County, Iowa

EBF School District DD #7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Eric Klyn	88
Scott Pilcher	33
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	121
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	6
Contest Totals	128

School Board Member Ottumwa SD

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Jeremy Weller	2,546
Jan Wetrich	2,620
Becky Ingle	2,463
Write-In Totals	67
Total Votes Cast	7,696
Overvotes	3
Undervotes	3,881
Contest Totals	11,580

School Board Member Fairfield

Vote For 3

Kelly Scott Kelly Thompson Alex Kessel Mark Porter Paige Novak Tai Ward Wade Stremsterfer Cody Bauer Write-In Totals	0 0
Alex Kessel Mark Porter Paige Novak Tai Ward Wade Stremsterfer Cody Bauer	0
Mark Porter Paige Novak Tai Ward Wade Stremsterfer Cody Bauer	
Paige Novak Tai Ward Wade Stremsterfer Cody Bauer	•
Tai Ward Wade Stremsterfer Cody Bauer	0
Wade Stremsterfer Cody Bauer	0
Cody Bauer	0
	0
Write-In Totals	0
Wille iii Totais	0
Total Votes Cast	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	0

Pekin School DD #3

	TOTAL
Ray Fear	51
Mark Wittrock	31
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	82
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	3
Contest Totals	85

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Wapello County, Iowa

Pekin School DD #5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
John J. Greiner	55
Katie Stanley Keith	29
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	84
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	1
Contest Totals	85

Pekin School District At Large

Vote For 1

70.0 . 0	TOTAL
Jared Schultz	17
Kortney A. Baumberger	62
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	79
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	6
Contest Totals	85

Indian Hills CC Trustee DD #1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Beth Danowsky	55
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	56
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	29
Contest Totals	85

Indian Hills CC Trustee DD #4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Lori Yates	1,047
Write-In Totals	12
Total Votes Cast	1,059
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	287
Contest Totals	1,346

Indian Hills CC Trustee DD #5

	TOTAL
Richard J. Gaumer	2,048
Write-In Totals	25
Total Votes Cast	2,073
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	592
Contest Totals	2,666

Wapello County, Iowa

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Public Measure UT

	TOTAL
Yes	3,424
No	1,067
Total Votes Cast	4,491
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	243
Contest Totals	4,734